Suitable for VOLVO

FOX |

B I NG S

Bearing Number Original Reference
AVAILABLE BEARINGS FOR VOLVO APPLICATIONS

FX 218248/10 218248/10 1698580/183351

FX 220149/10 220149/10

FX 30207 A 30207 A

FX 30214 30214

FX 30217 30217 1652119

FX 30306 30306

FX 31308 31308

FX 31312 31312

FX 31315 31315

FX 31316 31316

FX 32015 X 32015 X 184068

FX 32017 X/A 32017 X/A

FX 32206 32206 183583

FX 32207 32207 183684

FX 32208 32208 183763

FX 32209 32209 184593/7011137/11137
183764

FX 32210 32210 11099/183765

FX 32211 32211 183769

FX 32213 32213 11076

FX 32219 32219 181086

FX 32308 32308 11074/181668/181669

FX 32309 32309

FX 32310 32310 11062

FX 32312 32312 1699340




Suitable for VOLVO

FOX |

B I NG S

Bearing Number Original Reference
AVAILABLE BEARINGS FOR VOLVO APPLICATIONS

FX 33012 33012 183777

FX 33013 33013 183766

FX 33014 33014 183778

FX 33015 33015 183667/183767
FX 33018 33018 183768

FX 33110 33110

FX 33115 33115 184678

FX 33207 33207 183648

FX 33208 33208 1652127/184679
FX 33212 33212

FX 33213 33213 184672

FX 33217 33217 1699339

FX 33889/33822 33889/33822

FX 3581/3525 3581/3525

FX 39580/39520 39580/39520 20428192/184088/815820
FX 39590/39520 39590/39520 183245

FX 42687/42620 42687/42620 181002/181001
FX 47687/47620 47687/47620

FX 53178/53377 53178/53377

FX 537/532 537/532

FX 537/532 X 537/532 X 181402/181338 E/181338
FX 538971 538971 1584340/8151816
FX 539090M 539090M

FX 543805 543805 1588222

FX 580/572 580/572 181125/181299




Suitable for VOLVO

FOX |

B I NG S

Bearing Number Original Reference
AVAILABLE BEARINGS FOR VOLVO APPLICATIONS

FX 581079 581079

FX 594/592 A 594/592 A 183704/181298/181128
191298

FX 6006 2RS 6006 2RS

FX 621/612 621/612 181352/181356/181546

FX 6305 6305

FX 6306 ZZ 6306 ZZ

FX 6386/6320 6386/6320 181346/181337

FX 663/653 663/653 181281/181280/184794

FX 683/672 683/672 184795/181279/181278

FX 687/672 687/672 184637/181596/181279

FX 687/682 687/682

FX 749 A/742 749 A/742 181340/181664

FX 800972 800972

FX 9285/9220 9285/9220

FX BT1B0097C BT1B0097C

FX H 913842/H 913810 H 913842/H 913810

FX H 913843/H 913810 H 913843/H 913810

FX HM 212044/010 HM 212044/HM 212010

FX HM 215249/210 HM 215249/HM 215210 183348

FX HM 218248/210 HM 218248/HM 218210 1698580

FX HM 220149/110 HM 220149/HM 220110

FX HM 911245/210 HM 911245/HM 911210

FX 17049 A/J 7010 J7049 A/J 7010

FX JM 205149/110 JM 205149/JM 205110 183813/183812




Suitable for VOLVO

FOX |

B I NG S

Bearing Number Original Reference
AVAILABLE BEARINGS FOR VOLVO APPLICATIONS

FX JM 207049/010

FX KHM 215249/210

FX KJLM 104948/910

FX NJ306E.JP1.C3

FX NU311ENR.JP1.C3

FX NUP309VH.C3

FX RNU2307E.M1

FX T2EDO070

IM 207049/JIM 207010

KHM215249.HM215210

KJLM104948.JLM104910

NIJ306E.JP1.C3

NU311ENR.JP1.C3

NUP309VH.C3

RNU2307E.M1

T2ED070

183817

8151816




Suitable for VOLVO

Fox Number

MODEL B 10M BR

FX 32309

MODEL B 10M BR

Bearing Number

32309

B EARI

FOX

@

N GS

Original Reference

GEAR CASE

AXLE

FX 53178/53377

FX 39580/39520

FXJ 7049 A/J 7010

FX 663/653

FX 683/672

53178/53377

39580/39520

J7049 A/J 7010

663/653

683/672

20428192/184088/815820

181281/181280/184794

184795/181279/181278

MODEL B 10M BR

FX 687/672

FX 9285/9220

FX HM 911245/210

FX H 913842/H 913810

FX H 913843/H 913810

MODEL B 10M BR

687/672

9285/9220

HM 911245/HM 911210

H 913842/H 913810

H 913843/H 913810

DIFFERENTIAL

184637/181596/181279

ENGINE

FX 32213

MODEL B 58 BR

32213

11076

GEAR CASE

FX 32309

FX 33889/33822

MODEL B 58 BR

32309

33889/33822

AXLE

FX 53178/53377

FX 537/532 X

FX 6386/6320

FX 32219

53178/53377

537/532 X

6386/6320

32219

181402/181338 E/181338

181346/181337

181086

| UI



@

Suitable for VOLVO

FOX

BEARINGS

Fox Number Bearing Number Original Reference

FX 663/653 663/653 181281/181280/184794

FX 683/672 683/672 184795/181279/181278

FX J 7049 A/J 7010 J 7049 A/J 7010

FX 594/592 A 594/592 A 183704/181298/181128
191298

FX 687/672 687/672 184637/181596/181279

FX 9285/9220 9285/9220

FX HM 911245/210 HM 911245/HM 911210

FX H 913842/H 913810 H 913842/H 913810

FX H 913843/H 913810 H 913843/H 913810

FX 30306 30306

FX 32213 32213 11076

FX 32309 32309

FX 53178/53377 53178/53377

FX 537/532 X 537/532 X 181402/181338 E/181338
FX 6386/6320 6386/6320 181346/181337

FX 32219 32219 181086

FX J 7049 A/J 7010 J7049 A/J 7010

MODEL B 58 DIFFERENTIAL

FX 594/592 A 594/592 A 183704/181298/181128
191298




Suitable for VOLVO

Bearing Number

FOX

BEAR

I NG S

Original Reference

MODEL B 58

FX 687/672

FX 9285/9220

FX HM 911245/210

FX H 913842/H 913810

FX H 913843/H 913810

687/672

9285/9220

HM 911245/HM 911210

H 913842/H 913810

H 913843/H 913810

MODEL B 58

DIFFERENTIAL

184637/181596/181279

ENGINE

FX 30306

FX 32213

30306

32213

MODELF 10

11076

AXLE

FX 537/532 X

FX 39580/39520

FX 6386/6320

FX 32219

FX 33213

FX 580/572

FX 663/653

FX 749 A/742

FX HM 218248/210

FX 594/592 A

FX 683/672

FX HM 215249/210

FX HM 220149/110

537/532 X

39580/39520

6386/6320

32219

33213

580/572

663/653

749 A/742

HM 218248/HM 218210

594/592 A

683/672

HM 215249/HM 215210

HM 220149/HM 220110

181402/181338 E/181338

20428192/184088/815820

181346/181337

181086

184672

181125/181299

181281/181280/184794

181340/181664

1698580

183704/181298/181128
191298

184795/181279/181278

183348

7




Suitable for VOLVO

FOX |

B I NG S

Bearing Number Original Reference
MODELF 12 AXLE

FX 537/532 X 537/532 X 181402/181338 E/181338

FX 39580/39520 39580/39520 20428192/184088/815820

FX 6386/6320 6386/6320 181346/181337

FX 32219 32219 181086

FX 33213 33213 184672

FX 580/572 580/572 181125/181299

FX 663/653 663/653 181281/181280/184794

FX 749 A/742 749 A/742 181340/181664

FX HM 218248/210 HM 218248/HM 218210 1698580

FX 594/592 A 594/592 A 183704/181298/181128
191298

FX 683/672 683/672 184795/181279/181278

FX HM 215249/210 HM 215249/HM 215210 183348

FX HM 218248/210 HM 218248/HM 218210 1698580

FX HM 220149/110 HM 220149/HM 220110

FX 39580/39520 39580/39520 20428192/184088/815820

FX 663/653 663/653 181281/181280/184794

FX 749 A/742 749 A/742 181340/181664

FX HM 218248/210 HM 218248/HM 218210 1698580

FX 683/672 683/672 184795/181279/181278

FX HM 220149/110 HM 220149/HM 220110

MODEL F 406-F 407-F 408

FX 32206 32206 183583




Suitable for VOLVO

Fox Number

MODEL F 406-F 407-F 408

FX 32207

FX 32209

FX 32210

FX 33012

FX 33014

MODEL F 607-F 608-F 609-F 610

Bearing Number

32207

32209

32210

33012

33014

@

FOX

BEARINGS

Original Reference

AXLE

183684

184593/7011137/11137
183764

11099/183765

183777

183778

FX 32207

FX 32210

FX 33013

FX 33015

MODEL F 611-F 612-F 613-F 614

32207

32210

33013

33015

AXLE

183684

11099/183765

183766

183667/183767

AXLE

FX 32208

FX 32211

FX JM 207049/010

FX 33015

FX 33018

MODEL F 615-F 616-F 617

32208

32211

IM 207049/JM 207010

33015

33018

183763

183769

183817

183667/183767

183768

AXLE

FX 537/532 X

FX 39580/39520

FX JM 205149/110

FX 6386/6320

FX HM 212044/010

537/532 X

39580/39520

JM 205149/JM 205110

6386/6320

HM 212044/HM 212010

181402/181338 E/181338

20428192/184088/815820

183813/183812

181346/181337

| \o



Suitable for VOLVO F ux ® I

I NG S

Bearing Number Original Reference

MODEL F 615-F 616-F 617

FX 580/572 580/572 181125/181299
FX 594/592 A 594/592 A 183704/181298/181128
191298

FX 537/532 X 537/532 X 181402/181338 E/181338

FX 663/653 663/653 181281/181280/184794

FX 39580/39520 39580/39520 20428192/184088/815820

FX 683/672 683/672 184795/181279/181278

FX 6386/6320 6386/6320 181346/181337

FX 580/572 580/572 181125/181299

FX 594/592 A 594/592 A 183704/181298/181128
191298

FX HM 215249/210 HM 215249/HM 215210 183348

FX 32308 32308 11074/181668/181669

FX 3581/3525 3581/3525

FX 621/612 621/612 181352/181356/181546

FX 580/572 580/572 181125/181299

FX 42687/42620 42687/42620 181002/181001

FX 594/592 A 594/592 A 183704/181298/181128
191298

MODEL F 86-F 87

FX 32308 32308 11074/181668/181669

FX 537/532 X 537/532 X 181402/181338 E/181338
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Suitable for VOLVO

Bearing Number

FOX

BEARINGS

Original Reference

MODEL F 86-F 87

FX 6386/6320

FX 580/572

FX 663/653

FX 594/592 A

FX 683/672

6386/6320

580/572

663/653

594/592 A

683/672

MODEL F 88-F 89

AXLE

181346/181337

181125/181299

181281/181280/184794

183704/181298/181128
191298

184795/181279/181278

FX 537/532 X

FX 6386/6320

FX 32219

FX 580/572

FX 663/653

FX 594/592 A

FX 683/672

537/532 X

6386/6320

32219

580/572

663/653

594/592 A

683/672

MODEL FB 86

AXLE

181402/181338 E/181338

181346/181337

181086

181125/181299

181281/181280/184794

183704/181298/181128
191298

184795/181279/181278

AXLE

11

FX 537/532 X

FX 6386/6320

FX 580/572

FX 663/653

FX 594/592 A

FX 683/672

537/532 X

6386/6320

580/572

663/653

594/592 A

683/672

181402/181338 E/181338

181346/181337

181125/181299

181281/181280/184794

183704/181298/181128
191298

184795/181279/181278




Suitable for VOLVO

Fox Number

MODEL FB 88

FX 537/532 X

FX 6386/6320

FX 32219

FX 663/653

FX 683/672

MODEL FH 12

Bearing Number

537/532 X

6386/6320

32219

663/653

683/672

FOX

B I NG S

Original Reference

AXLE

181402/181338 E/181338

181346/181337

181086

181281/181280/184794

184795/181279/181278

GEAR CASE

FX 33212

MODEL FH 12

33212

1652563

FX 39580/39520
FX 663/653

FX HM 218248/210
FX 683/672

FX HM 220149/110

MODEL FH 12

39580/39520

663/653

HM 218248/HM 218210

683/672

HM 220149/HM 220110

AXLE

20428192/184088/815820

181281/181280/184794

1698580

184795/181279/181278

DIFFERENTIAL

12

FX 30217

FX 31312

FX 31315

FX 594/592 A

FX 687/682

FX HM 911245/210

FX H 913843/H 913810

30217

31312

31315

594/592 A

687/682

HM 911245/HM 911210

H 913843/H 913810

1652119

183704/181298/181128
191298




@

Suitable for VOLVO

FOX

BEARINGS

Fox Number Bearing Number Original Reference

FX 39580/39520 39580/39520 20428192/184088/815820
FX 663/653 663/653 181281/181280/184794
FX HM 218248/210 HM 218248/HM 218210 1698580

FX 683/672 683/672 184795/181279/181278
FX HM 220149/110 HM 220149/HM 220110

FX 32312 32312 1699340

FX 663/653 663/653 181281/181280/184794
FX 39580/39520 39580/39520 20428192/184088/815820
FX 33217 33217 1699339

FX 683/672 683/672 184795/181279/181278
FX HM 218248/210 HM 218248/HM 218210 1698580

FX HM 220149/110 HM 220149/HM 220110

FX 663/653 663/653 181281/181280/184794
FX 39580/39520 39580/39520 20428192/184088/815820
FX 683/672 683/672 184795/181279/181278

FX 33207 33207 183648
FX 33012 33012 183777
FX 33014 33014 183778

13



Suitable for VOLVO

FOX

B I NG S

Fox Number Bearing Number Original Reference

FX 33207 33207 183648
FX 663/653 663/653 181281/181280/184794
FX 683/672 683/672 184795/181279/181278

FX 33207 33207 183648

FX 33208 33208 1652127/184679
FX 39590/39520 39590/39520 183245

FX 47687/47620 47687/47620

FX 33207 33207 183648

FX 33208 33208 1652127/184679
FX 33115 33115 184678

FX 33018 33018 183768

FX 39590/39520 39590/39520 183245

FX 47687/47620 47687/47620

FX 39590/39520 39590/39520 183245

FX 580/572 580/572 181125/181299

FX 594/592 A 594/592 A 183704/181298/181128
191298

MODEL FL 618

FX 580/572 580/572 181125/181299

14




Suitable for VOLVO

Bearing Number

FOX

BEAR

I NG S

Original Reference

MODEL FL 618

FX 663/653

FX 594/592 A

FX 683/672

663/653

594/592 A

683/672

MODEL FL 7

AXLE

181281/181280/184794

183704/181298/181128
191298

184795/181279/181278

AXLE

FX 663/653

FX 39580/39520

FX 683/672

FX 39590/39520

FX HM 218248/210

663/653

39580/39520

683/672

39590/39520

HM 218248/HM 218210

FX HM 220149/110

MODEL FL 615

181281/181280/184794
20428192/184088/815820
184795/181279/181278
183245

1698580

HM 220149/HM 220110

AXLE

FX 33208

FX 33115

FX 47687/47620

33208

33115

47687/47620

1652127/184679

184678

MODEL FL 617

FX 580/572

FX 594/592 A

MODEL FL 626

580/572

594/592 A

181125/181299

183704/181298/181128
191298

FX 39590/39520

FX 580/572

39590/39520

580/572

183245

181125/181299

15




Suitable for VOLVO

FOX |

I NG S

Bearing Number Original Reference

MODEL FL 626

FX 594/592 A 594/592 A

MODEL FL 619

183704/181298/181128
191298

FX 580/572 580/572

FX 594/592 A 594/592 A

181125/181299

183704/181298/181128
191298

FX 39590/39520 39590/39520 183245

FX 663/653 663/653 181281/181280/184794
FX HM 218248/210 HM 218248/HM 218210 1698580

FX 683/672 683/672 184795/181279/181278
FX HM 220149/110 HM 220149/HM 220110

FX 39590/39520 39590/39520 183245

FX 580/572 580/572 181125/181299

FX 663/653 663/653 181281/181280/184794

FX 594/592 A 594/592 A 183704/181298/181128
191298

FX 683/672 683/672 184795/181279/181278

MODEL G 88

FX 537/532 X 537/532 X
FX 6386/6320 6386/6320
FX 32219 32219

AXLE

181402/181338 E/181338

181346/181337

181086

16



Suitable for VOLVO

Fox Number

Bearing Number

@

FOX

BEARINGS

Original Reference

FX 580/572 580/572 181125/181299

FX 663/653 663/653 181281/181280/184794

FX 594/592 A 594/592 A 183704/181298/181128
191298

FX 683/672 683/672 184795/181279/181278

MODEL G 89

AXLE

FX 537/532 X

FX 6386/6320

FX 32219

FX 580/572

FX 663/653

FX 594/592 A

FX 683/672

MODEL N 10 BR - NL 10 BR

537/532 X

6386/6320

32219

580/572

663/653

594/592 A

683/672

181402/181338 E/181338

181346/181337

181086

181125/181299

181281/181280/184794

183704/181298/181128
191298

184795/181279/181278

GEAR CASE

FX 32310

FX 33110

FX 31308

MODEL N 10 BR- NL 10 BR

32310

33110

31308

11062

AXLE

FX 31308

FX 53178/53377

FX 32308

FX 33208

FX 537/532

31308

53178/53377

32308

33208

537/532

11074/181668/181669

1652127/184679
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Suitable for VOLVO

FOX |

B I NG S

Bearing Number Original Reference
MODEL N 10 BR- NL 10 BR AXLE

FX 537/532 X 537/532 X 181402/181338 E/181338

FX 39580/39520 39580/39520 20428192/184088/815820

FX 6386/6320 6386/6320 181346/181337

FX J 7049 A/J 7010 J 7049 A/J 7010

FX 32017 X/A 32017 X/A

FX 32219 32219 181086

FX 580/572 580/572 181125/181299

FX 663/653 663/653 181281/181280/184794

FX 749 A/742 749 A/742 181340/181664

FX HM 218248/210 HM 218248/HM 218210 1698580

FX HM 220149/110 HM 220149/HM 220110

FX 594/592 A 594/592 A 183704/181298/181128
191298

FX 683/672 683/672 184795/181279/181278

FX 30214 30214

FX 30217 30217 1652119

FX 31312 31312

FX 31315 31315

FX 31316 31316

FX 32015 X 32015 X 184068

FX 32017 X/A 32017 X/A

FX 594/592 A 594/592 A 183704/181298/181128
191298

FX 687/672 687/672 184637/181596/181279

FX 9285/9220 9285/9220

18




Suitable for VOLVO

Bearing Number

FOX

BEAR

I NG S

Original Reference

MODEL N 10 BR- NL 10 BR

FX HM 911245/210

FX H 913842/H 913810

FX H 913843/H 913810

HM 911245/HM 911210
H 913842/H 913810

H 913843/H 913810

MODEL N 12 BR- NL 12 BR

DIFFERENTIAL

GEAR CASE

FX 32310

MODEL N 12 BR- NL 12 BR

32310

11062

AXLE

FX 31308

FX 53178/53377

FX 32308

FX 33208

FX 537/532 X

FX 39580/39520

FX 6386/6320

FX 32219

FX 580/572

FX 663/653

FX 749 A/742

FX HM 218248/210

FX HM 220149/110

FX 594/592 A

FX 683/672

FX 17049 A/J 7010

31308

53178/53377

32308

33208

537/532 X

39580/39520

6386/6320

32219

580/572

663/653

749 A/742

HM 218248/HM 218210

HM 220149/HM 220110

594/592 A

683/672

J 7049 A/J 7010

11074/181668/181669

1652127/184679

181402/181338 E/181338

20428192/184088/815820

181346/181337

181086

181125/181299

181281/181280/184794

181340/181664

1698580

183704/181298/181128
191298

184795/181279/181278
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Suitable for VOLVO

FOX |

B I NG S

Bearing Number Original Reference
MODEL N 12 BR- NL 12 BR DIFFERENTIAL

FX 30214 30214

FX 30217 30217 1652119

FX 31312 31312

FX 31315 31315

FX 31316 31316

FX 32015 X 32015 X 184068

FX 32017 X/A 32017 X/A

FX 594/592 A 594/592 A 183704/181298/181128
191298

FX 687/672 687/672 184637/181596/181279

FX HM 911245/210 HM 911245/HM 911210

FX H 913843/H 913810 H 913843/H 913810

FX 32308 32308 11074/181668/181669

FX 537/532 X 537/532 X 181402/181338 E/181338

FX 39580/39520 39580/39520 20428192/184088/815820

FX 6386/6320 6386/6320 181346/181337

FX 580/572 580/572 181125/181299

FX 663/653 663/653 181281/181280/184794

FX 594/592 A 594/592 A 183704/181298/181128
191298

FX 683/672 683/672 184795/181279/181278

MODEL N 84

FX 3581/3525 3581/3525

20




Suitable for VOLVO

FOX

BEARINGS

Bearing Number Original Reference

FX 621/612 621/612 181352/181356/181546

FX 580/572 580/572 181125/181299

FX 42687/42620 42687/42620 181002/181001

FX 594/592 A 594/592 A 183704/181298/181128
191298

FX 32308 32308 11074/181668/181669

FX 537/532 X 537/532 X 181402/181338 E/181338

FX 6386/6320 6386/6320 181346/181337

FX 580/572 580/572 181125/181299

FX 663/653 663/653 181281/181280/184794

FX 594/592 A 594/592 A 183704/181298/181128
191298

FX 683/672 683/672 184795/181279/181278

FX 32308 32308 11074/181668/181669
FX 537/532 X 537/532 X 181402/181338 E/181338
FX 6386/6320 6386/6320 181346/181337

FX 32219 32219 181086

FX 663/653 663/653 181281/181280/184794
FX 683/672 683/672 184795/181279/181278

MODEL NB 86

FX 32308 32308 11074/181668/181669
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Suitable for VOLVO

Bearing Number

FOX

BEAR

I NG S

Original Reference

MODEL NB 86

FX 537/532 X

FX 6386/6320

FX 663/653

FX 683/672

537/532 X

6386/6320

663/653

683/672

AXLE
181402/181338 E/181338
181346/181337
181281/181280/184794

184795/181279/181278

MODEL NB 88

FX 32308

FX 537/532 X

FX 6386/6320

FX 32219

FX 580/572

FX 663/653

FX 594/592 A

FX 683/672

32308

537/532 X

6386/6320

32219

580/572

663/653

594/592 A

683/672

MODEL NL 10

AXLE
11074/181668/181669
181402/181338 E/181338
181346/181337
181086
181125/181299
181281/181280/184794

183704/181298/181128
191298

184795/181279/181278

AXLE

FX 32312

FX 39580/39520

FX 33217

FX 663/653

FX 749 A/742

FX 683/672

32312

39580/39520

33217

663/653

749 A/742

683/672

MODEL NL 12

1699340

20428192/184088/815820

1699339

181281/181280/184794

181340/181664

184795/181279/181278

FX 39580/39520

39580/39520

20428192/184088/815820
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Suitable for VOLVO

FOX |

B I NG S

Bearing Number Original Reference
MODEL NL 12 AXLE

FX 663/653 663/653 181281/181280/184794
FX 749 A/742 749 A/742 181340/181664

FX HM 218248/210 HM 218248/HM 218210 1698580

FX 683/672 683/672 184795/181279/181278
FX HM 220149/110 HM 220149/HM 220110
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